
BRIHANMUMBAI MUNICIPAL CORPORATION
PUBLIC HEALTH DEPARTMENT

Kasturba Hospital, Chinchpokali, Mumbai–400 011
            No. HO/5283/KH  Dt. 06.10.2022

CORRIGENDUM - I

         Sub:  Purchase Reagents Pack-HDC Lyte Plus-LR 09 Nos. for 
        Biochemistry  Laboratory at Kasturba Hospital.  

                                    Ref :  E-Quotation Bid No. 7200036806
 

Refer to earlier published  E-Quotation Notice Bid No.7200036806 for  Purchase Reagents

Pack-HDC Lyte Plus-LR 09 Nos. for Biochemistry Laboratory at Kasturba Hospital.

There is modification in the E-Quotation Notice as follows. Quotationer are requested to

note the following changes.

As there is Two response for Quotation, the bid end date and time is to be amended. The

new date and time is as follows.

Sr. No. Clause Published As Read As

1. E-Quotation
Notice

End Date and Time of Bidding End Date and Time of Bidding

05.10.2022  upto 12.00 pm 12.10.2022 upto 12.00 pm

Date of opening of Packet “A”   :  14.10.2022   at  15:00 hrs.
Date of opening of Packet “B”   :  14.10.2022   at  15:10 hrs.
Date of opening of Packet “C”   :  15.10.2022   at  15:00 hrs.

Remaining matter of original notice remains the same.

           Sd/- 06.10.2022

Medical Superintendent 
     Kasturba Hospital 


